

兵庫県内のマンションストック数(戸数)

築年		地域					合計	累計	経過年数
和暦	西暦	神戸	阪神南	阪神北	東播磨・ 中播磨	その他			
S30	1955	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	62
S31	1956	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	61
S32	1957	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	60
S33	1958	32	0	0	0	0	32	32	59
S34	1959	37	42	0	0	0	79	111	58
S35	1960	25	0	0	0	0	25	136	57
S36	1961	0	10	32	0	0	42	178	56
S37	1962	8	6	0	0	0	14	192	55
S38	1963	0	0	0	0	0	0	192	54
S39	1964	24	40	0	0	0	64	256	53
S40	1965	338	32	0	40	0	410	666	52
S41	1966	452	599	0	32	0	1,083	1,749	51
S42	1967	199	525	42	142	0	908	2,657	50
S43	1968	982	948	30	84	0	2,044	4,701	49
S44	1969	2,090	643	257	56	0	3,046	7,747	48
S45	1970	1,880	755	171	180	10	2,996	10,743	47
S46	1971	1,500	921	409	495	25	3,350	14,093	46
S47	1972	2,755	1,411	344	181	31	4,722	18,815	45
S48	1973	3,537	2,249	1,675	196	37	7,694	26,509	44
S49	1974	4,200	2,109	1,363	1,121	46	8,839	35,348	43
S50	1975	2,819	1,075	580	703	22	5,199	40,547	42
S51	1976	1,630	885	904	1,179	18	4,616	45,163	41
S52	1977	1,261	1,802	617	507	42	4,229	49,392	40
S53	1978	2,460	2,376	914	664	45	6,459	55,851	39
S54	1979	2,578	3,255	801	1,357	23	8,014	63,865	38
S55	1980	2,648	1,990	1,183	1,753	41	7,615	71,480	37
S56	1981	4,569	1,315	1,385	1,947	0	9,216	80,696	36
S57	1982	6,629	3,358	964	859	2	11,812	92,508	35
S58	1983	3,212	1,701	962	895	0	6,770	99,278	34
S59	1984	5,104	2,463	1,457	790	1	9,815	109,093	33
S60	1985	5,468	2,620	1,031	1,570	7	10,696	119,789	32
S61	1986	3,488	2,460	1,743	1,116	1	8,808	128,597	31
S62	1987	2,999	1,950	1,405	952	0	7,306	135,903	30
S63	1988	5,739	1,527	1,542	867	0	9,675	145,578	29
H1	1989	4,515	1,762	1,234	3,097	0	10,608	156,186	28
H2	1990	4,488	1,709	1,890	3,087	19	11,193	167,379	27
H3	1991	6,070	1,495	1,745	3,820	21	13,151	180,530	26
H4	1992	4,004	818	1,664	1,954	10	8,450	188,980	25
H5	1993	5,265	742	2,303	1,163	8	9,481	198,461	24
H6	1994	4,168	2,328	2,807	1,904	17	11,224	209,685	23
H7	1995	3,615	2,272	2,612	2,571	24	11,094	220,779	22
H8	1996	3,802	3,793	4,227	2,889	232	14,943	235,722	21
H9	1997	7,600	5,412	2,538	2,617	275	18,442	254,164	20
H10	1998	6,925	5,131	2,756	2,513	248	17,573	271,737	19
H11	1999	5,494	4,390	1,905	2,658	30	14,477	286,214	18
H12	2000	7,777	4,780	1,165	2,010	22	15,754	301,968	17
H13	2001	5,236	4,857	1,648	1,649	0	13,390	315,358	16
H14	2002	3,319	4,214	1,939	1,381	0	10,853	326,211	15
H15	2003	4,360	3,941	1,956	1,114	0	11,371	337,582	14
H16	2004	4,187	3,424	1,137	1,085	30	9,863	347,445	13
H17	2005	4,492	2,998	1,410	729	24	9,653	357,098	12
H18	2006	5,241	3,917	1,087	912	0	11,157	368,255	11
H19	2007	3,548	1,956	1,773	798	92	8,167	376,422	10
H20	2008	5,213	3,016	586	703	32	9,550	385,972	9
H21	2009	4,545	1,101	1,116	696	36	7,494	393,466	8
H22	2010	2,588	920	480	622	36	4,646	398,112	7
H23	2011	2,271	1,709	405	758	41	5,184	403,296	6
H24	2012	2,024	1,672	886	302	0	4,884	408,180	5
H25	2013	2,722	1,799	245	450	0	5,216	413,396	4
H26	2014	2,559	2,409	358	313	8	5,647	419,043	3
H27	2015	2,502	809	539	596	0	4,446	423,489	2
H28	2016	2,655	1,584	730	376	0	5,345	428,834	1
	総計	189,848	114,025	62,952	60,453	1,556	428,834		